info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com  |  65
OEM Spectrometer: AS-5216 Microprocessor Board
The AS-5216 microprocessor board provides
both flexibility and ease of integration. It
features high-speed USB 2.0 communica-
tion and can be used in combination with
the following detectors:
• Sony ILX554B and ILX511B

Printed circuit board for AS5216
boards
Ordering Information
AVS-HOUSING •  Aluminum housing to fit AvaBench-75 and AS-5216 board.
AVS-HOUSING-EVO-ULS • Aluminum housing to fit AvaBench-75 and AS-7010 board.
AVS-HOUSING-DUAL •  Dual-channel aluminum housing to fit two AvaBench-75 and AS-5216/7010 boards.
AVS-HOUSING-EVO-HSC •  Aluminum housing to fit AvaBench-100 and AS-7010 board.
AVS-HOUSING-IND
•  Neutral black aluminum housing to fit AvaBench-75 and AS-5216/7010 board with
mounting ears
AVS-HOUSING-DUAL-IND
•  Dual-channel neutral black aluminum housing to fit 2 AvaBench-75 and 2
AS-5216/7010 boards with mounting ears
AVS-HOUSING-HSC-OEM •  Stainless steel housing to fit AvaBench-100 and AS-7010 board.
AVS-HOUSING-NIR1.7-OEM •  Stainless steel housing to fit AvaBench-50 and AS-7010 board, with mounting ears.
OEM Spectrometer: Enclosures
For OEM (Original Equipment Manufacturer)
customers, Avantes offers a line of enclosures for
their spectrometers. There are multiple enclo-
sures available for different combinations of
AvaBenches and circuit boards.
www.phototechnica.co.jp 〒336-0017 埼玉県さいたま市南区南浦和 1-2-17
info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com  |  71
USB2/EVO platform spectrometers (DB26 / SMB connector)
Connect to Product code Description
RS-232 IC-DB26/DB9-2
Interface cable AvaSpec-USB2 platform DB26 male to
RS232 DB9 female cable, 2 m
AvaLight-S / AvaLight-XE IC-DB26-2
Interface cable AvaSpec-USB2/EVO platform to DB15 for
AvaLight-S with shutter for auto-save dark/ lamp off, AvaLight-
XE control
BNC-Ext. hardware trigger IC-DB26-EXTRIG-BNC-2
Interface cable AvaSpec-USB2/EVO platform to BNC plug
External trigger, 2 m
External Hardware Trigger IC-Extrig-USB2
Interface cable AvaSpec-USB2/EVO to External trigger
pushbutton, 2 m
RS-232
AvaLight-S / AvaLight-XE
IC-DB26/DB9/DB15-2
Interface Y cable AvaSpec-USB2 platform to RS-232 (DB9) and
AvaLight-S (DB15) with shutter for auto save dark/ lamp off,
AvaLight-XE control
Avalight-S / Avalight-XE
External Hardware Trigger
IC-DB26-Extrig-USB2
Interface Y-cable AvaSpec-USB2/EVO to External trigger
pushbutton and AvaLight-S with shutter, 2 m
Other  spectrometer IC-COAX-SMB-0.25
Synchronization coax cable with 2 SMB connectors 0.25 m for